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FDN SOURCING (PVT) LTD

EPF NG
EMFPLOYEE NAME
DEPARTMENT
LOCATION
DESIGNATION

EARNINGS
CONSULTANT FEE

GROSSPAY
DEDUCTIONS
STAMP DUTY
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS
NET SALARY

PAYMENT DETAILS
ACCOUNT NO

BANK CODE
BANK NAME

PAY ADVICE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2021

00000CON 13

AMD V. BANDARA

QUALITY

FDN - SOURCING

EXECUTIVE « QUALITY ASSURANCE

LKR

100,000.00
146,800.00

25.00
25.00
99,975.00

———Emee——————

109050216712
T719-805
NATIONAL SAVINGS BANK - PBU KEGALLE
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